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General information about company

Scrip code

513097

Name of the company

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar:,holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly [ No. Of Total nos. |25 70 of total | class of securities (IX)
. . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz_nd up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . 7 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 an ai shares equity | Depository | _ (IVY+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 11876134 11876134 | 61.85 11876134 11876134 61.85
Group
(B) Public 4813 7325266 7325266 | 38.15 7325266 7325266 | 38.15
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4831 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin |t e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - o b ered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(10 ) . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a (VIDHX) Asa% | ) | Shares | " gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.85 11876134
Group
(B) Public 38.15 6583465
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18459599
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh;res Total nos. shares :
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
. underlying (calculated . - Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
.| Depository | _ as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (1IT) shares equity . =)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID A
hed | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
V) % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 2971000 2971000 |15.47 2971000 2971000 | 15.47
undivided Family
@ Any Other 6 8905134 8905134 |46.38 8905134 8905134 | 46.38
(specify)
(S:g)(—l'l;otal 18 11876134 11876134 [ 61.85 11876134 11876134 61.85
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 18 11876134 11876134 [ 61.85 11876134 11876134 61.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
®
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 4¢4) 5738929 5738929 |29.89 5738929 5738929 | 29.89
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 1024886 1024886 |[5.34 1024886 1024886 | 5.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 164 560451 560451 |2.92 560451 560451 | 2.92
(specify)
(S];l;a(-;l;otal 4812 7324266 7324266 |38.14 7324266 7324266 | 38.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4813 7325266 7325266 |38.15 7325266 7325266 | 38.15
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4831 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4831 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///D:/Aarti%?20Jassal/Shivalik%20Bimetals/Stock%?20exchange%20filing/30.06.201....

9/7/2017



Page 6 of 15

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares Sharehol(_img ,asa Number'of ledeed or
; % assuming full Lockedin | Piedeed
Underlying ; otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . s
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . _ sa 7o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | ot o [ of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of “ | Shares .
(A+B+C2) @ | peld (a) | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 15.47 2971000
(d) 46.38 8905134
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 61.85 11876134
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 61.85 11876134
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 1000
Sub-Total (B) 001 1000
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
i 29.89 5000129
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 5.34 1024886
(e) 2.92 557450
Sub-Total (B) 38.14 6582465
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.15 6583465
(B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBH+C2) 100 18459599
Total
(A+B+C) 100 18459599
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(O]

NARINDER
SINGH
GHUMMAN

SUMER
GHUMMAN

SHANA
GHUMMAN

GURDIAL
KAUR

GURBIR
SANDHU

SATINDERJEET
SINGH
SANDHU

DEVINDERJEET
SINGH
SANDHU

PAN (1)

AAAPGO0769L

AHMPG7844D

AGGPG1329Q

AEVPG5900N

ABJPS6626A

ABJPS2763G

ABJPS2761E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1465000

1000

12000

32000

323000

288000

101000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1465000

1000

12000

32000

323000

288000

101000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.06

0.17

1.68

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

1465000

1000

12000

32000

323000

288000

101000

Class eg:y

Total

1465000

1000

12000

32000

323000

288000

101000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.63

0.01

1.68

1.5

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of 1465000
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

12000

32000

323000

288000

101000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the SARITA TEJINDERJEET KAUR | JASPAL SINGH MANIJIT ANGAD Click here to
Shareholders (I) SANDHU GHUMMAN DHILLON KAUR SANDHU go back
PAN (II) ABJPS0310F ABJPG6987C AAJPD6381J AAGPK4376B | AVIPS6029H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 216000 296000 2000 83000 152000 2971000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 216000 296000 2000 83000 152000 2971000
V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.54 0.01 0.43 0.79 15.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 216000 296000 2000 83000 152000 2971000

Class eg:y
Total 216000 296000 2000 83000 152000 2971000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 112 154 0.01 0.43 0.79 15.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 112 1.54 0.01 0.43 0.79 15.47
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216000 296000 2000 83000 152000 2971000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders ()

AMAR
ENGINEERING
COMPANY PVT
LTD

ANGAD
ESTATES PVT
LTD

O D FINANCE
AND
INVESTMENT
(P)LTD

TSL
HOLDINGS
LTD

ULTRA
PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT
PVT LTD

B S SANDHU
AND
ASSOCIATES
PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACAOQ214F

AAACAB041Q

AAACO0299G

AAACT3448E

AAACUO117D

AABCB8936E

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

707155

1655000

2523489

2790200

944090

285200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

707155

1655000

2523489

2790200

944090

285200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.68

13.14

14.53

4.92

1.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

707155

1655000

2523489

2790200

944090

285200

Class eg:y

Total

707155

1655000

2523489

2790200

944090

285200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

8.62

13.14

14.53

4.92

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.14

14.53

4.92

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

707155

1655000

2523489

2790200

944090

285200
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total
No. of the 6
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8905134
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 8905134
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8905134

Class eg:y
Total 8905134

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 46.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

46.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8905134
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

50

164

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273626

19441

68386

197998

1000

560451

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

273626

19441

68386

197998

1000

560451

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

1.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273626

19441

68386

197998

1000

560451

Class eg:y

Total

273626

19441

68386

197998

1000

560451

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

0.1

1.03

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270625

19441

68386

197998

1000

557450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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