General information about company								
Scrip code	513097							
Name of the company	SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LTD.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II)	older shareholders up equ (III) shares	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	11876134			11876134	61.85	11876134		11876134	61.85
(B)	Public	4813	7325266			7325266	38.15	7325266		7325266	38.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4831	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	ory of nolder Shares Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.85					11876134
(B)	Public				38.15					6583465
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					18459599

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held	
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a %
	, ,	,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of 1	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian						T				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	2971000			2971000	15.47	2971000		2971000	15.47
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	8905134			8905134	46.38	8905134		8905134	46.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		18	11876134			11876134	61.85	11876134		11876134	61.85
(2)	Foreign			•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	11876134			11876134	61.85	11876134		11876134	61.85
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	-			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions							•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4641	5738929			5738929	29.89	5738929		5738929	29.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1024886			1024886	5.34	1024886		1024886	5.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	164	560451			560451	2.92	560451		560451	2.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4812	7324266			7324266	38.14	7324266		7324266	38.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4813	7325266			7325266	38.15	7325266		7325266	38.15
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		4831	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100
Total (A+B+C)		4831	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group	,	•	•		
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)				15.47					2971000		
(d)				46.38					8905134		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.85					11876134		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.85					11876134		
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older	•	•	•			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)				0.01					1000		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					1000		
(3)	Non-institution	S							•		
(a(i))				29.89					5000129		
(a(ii))				5.34					1024886		
(e)				2.92					557450		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.14					6582465		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				38.15					6583465		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public s	hareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18459599		
Total (A+B+C)				100					18459599		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARINDER SINGH GHUMMAN	SUMER GHUMMAN	SHANA GHUMMAN	GURDIAL KAUR	GURBIR SANDHU	SATINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU	DEVINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU	
PAN (II)	AAAPG0769L	AHMPG7844D	AGGPG1329Q	AEVPG5900N	ABJPS6626A	ABJPS2763G	ABJPS2761E	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1465000	1000	12000	32000	323000	288000	101000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1465000	1000	12000	32000	323000	288000	101000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.63	0.01	0.06	0.17	1.68	1.5	0.53	
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1465000	1000	12000	32000	323000	288000	101000	
Class eg:y								
Total	1465000	1000	12000	32000	323000	288000	101000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.63	0.01	0.06	0.17	1.68	1.5	0.53	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.63	0.01	0.06	0.17	1.68	1.5	0.53	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	res pledged or oth	l nerwise encumber	ed (XIII)		1		I	
No. (a)	1		·/					
As a % of total								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1465000	1000	12000	32000	323000	288000	101000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA SANDHU	TEJINDERJEET KAUR GHUMMAN	JASPAL SINGH DHILLON	MANJIT KAUR	ANGAD SANDHU	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABJPS0310F	ABJPG6987C	AAJPD6381J	AAGPK4376B	AVJPS6029H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	216000	296000	2000	83000	152000	2971000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	216000	296000	2000	83000	152000	2971000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.54	0.01	0.43	0.79	15.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	216000	296000	2000	83000	152000	2971000
Class eg:y						
Total	216000	296000	2000	83000	152000	2971000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.54	0.01	0.43	0.79	15.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.54	0.01	0.43	0.79	15.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered (XIII)			T	
No. (a) As a % of total						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	216000	296000	2000	83000	152000	2971000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		1			1
Reason for not providing PAN	viumg r Ain					

		A	any Other (specia	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMAR ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	ANGAD ESTATES PVT LTD	O D FINANCE AND INVESTMENT (P) LTD	TSL HOLDINGS LTD	ULTRA PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	B S SANDHU AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD
PAN (II)	AAACA0214F	AAACA8041Q	AAACO0299G	AAACT3448E	AAACU0117D	AABCB8936E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	707155	1655000	2523489	2790200	944090	285200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	707155	1655000	2523489	2790200	944090	285200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	8.62	13.14	14.53	4.92	1.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	lass of securities (I	X)	•		•
Class eg: X	707155	1655000	2523489	2790200	944090	285200
Class eg:y						
Total	707155	1655000	2523489	2790200	944090	285200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	8.62	13.14	14.53	4.92	1.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	8.62	13.14	14.53	4.92	1.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					_
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	1	T	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	707155	1655000	2523489	2790200	944090	285200

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8905134
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8905134
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	8905134
Class eg:y	
Total	8905134
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8905134

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	60	19	34	50	1	164
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273626	19441	68386	197998	1000	560451
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	273626	19441	68386	197998	1000	560451
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	0.1	0.36	1.03	0.01	2.93
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	273626	19441	68386	197998	1000	560451
Class eg:y						
Total	273626	19441	68386	197998	1000	560451
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	0.1	0.36	1.03	0.01	2.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	0.1	0.36	1.03	0.01	2.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270625	19441	68386	197998	1000	557450
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						